ITEM Page
Multilayer Chip Varistor 1
Data Sheet
- ITEM :   Multilayer Chip Varistor
- CONDITION : 1.
2.
3.
4.

(typ.)
Amp
(max.)
pF
(typ.)
Test
Condition
-
Working
Voltage
1mA DC 8/20μs 8/20μs 0.5Vrms
0603
ICVS0318100 18
<20
24~36 45 10 10 @1kHz
ICVS0318150 18 24~36 45 10 15 @1kHz
ICVS0305330 5.6 9~16 15 10 33 @1kHz
ICVS0305500 5.6 9~16 50 10 50 @1kHz
1005
ICVL0518030 18
<20
100~160 50 3 3@1MHz
ICVL0518050 18 100~160 50 3 5@1MHz
ICVL0518100Y500 18 24~36 50 3 10@1MHz
ICVS0518150 18 24~36 50 3 15@1kHz
ICVS0518270 18 24~36 50 15 27@1MHz
ICVL0518400V500 18 24~36 50 15 40@1MHz
ICVS0530450 30 36~48 50 30 45@1kHz
ICVS0505500 5.6 9~16 20 10 50@1kHz
ICVL0505600V150 5.6 9~16 20 15 60@1MHz
ICVL0505101V150 5.6 7.2~10.8 15.5 15 100@1MHz
ICVS0514X350 14 18~24 35 20 120@1MHz
ICVS0505201 5.6 9~16 20 20 200@1kHz
ICVN0505X150 5.6 7.2~10.8 15.5 20 360@1MHz
ICVS0505481 5.6 6.8~10.2 15.5 20 480@1kHz
ICVS0505531 5.6 7.2~10.8 30 20 530@1kHz
1608
ICVL1018011 18
<20
46~65 50 3 1.1@1MHz
ICVL1018100Y500 18 24~36 50 3 10@1MHz
ICVS1030100 30 40~60 65 3 10@1MHz
ICVL1018101A400 18 24~36 45 30 100@1MHz
ICVN1026A580 26 31~41 45 30 160@1MHz
ICVS1005201 5.6 9~16 64 25 200@1MHz
ICVN1014A300 14 16.8~25.2 30 30 424@1MHz
ICVN1009A200 9 9~16 20 30 550@1MHz
ICVN1005A150 5.6 7.2~10.8 15.5 30 825@1MHz
• IL : Maximum steady state DC operating voltage the varistor can maintain and not
exceed 20㎂ leakage current.
• VB : Voltage across the device measured at 1mA DC current